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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
October 01-31, 2021 

 
 

 

Disturbance  10-001-21 
10/01/2021 

2:00am  

10/01/2021 

43:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Simple Battery 

Domestic  
10-002-21 

10/02/2021 

2:15pm  

10/02/2021 

2:15pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place   
Closed   

Theft  10-012-21 
10/06/2021 

10:00am  

10/08/2021 

9:40am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Athletic’s Dept.  
Open   

Disturbance  10-020-21 
10/13/2021 

1:20pm  

10/13/2021 

1:40pm  

2000 Lakeshore  

Earl K. Long 

Library  

Closed   

Burglary of a Safe   10-026-21 
10/18/2021 

8:30am  

10/18/2021 

9:26am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

HPC 
Open   

Theft  10-027-21 
10/18/2021 

11:00am  

10/18/2021 

11:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

HPC 
Open  

Theft from the 

Exterior of a 

Vehicle  
10-029-21 

10/18/2021 

2:30pm  

10/18/2021 

2:30pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

HPC 
Open   

Criminal 

Trespassing  
10-030-21 

10/18/2021 

9:00pm  

10/18/2021 

0:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Closed   

Suspicious Person 10-025-21 
10/17/2021 

9:21pm  

10/17/2021 

9:21am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  

 

Open  
 

Sexual Assault 

Complaint 
10-035-21 

10/20/2021 

2:45am  

10/19/2021 

2:45am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hal 

l   

 

Open  
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Disturbance by 

Fighting  
10-037-21 

10/20/2021 

6:10pm  

10/20/2021 

8:15pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall   
Open   

Disturbance  

Domestic  
10-032-21 

10/20/2021 

10:13am  

10/20/2021 

10:13am  
6800 Franklin Ave.  Closed   

Aggravated Assault  10-034-21 
10/10/2021 

8:52am  

10/20/2021 

11:55am  

2000 Lakeshore 

Pontchartrain Hall   
Open   

Disturbance 

Mental 
10-038-21 

10/23/2021 

11:14pm 

10/23/2021 

11:14pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

HPC Parking Lot 
Closed  

Complaint  10-040-21 
10/24/2021 

11:15am  

10/24/2021 

12:25pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Theft  10-041-21 
10/24/2021 

6:00pm  

10/24/2021 

6:45pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall  
Open   

Complaint  10-043-21 

 

10/05—10/26 

2021 

 

10/26/2021 

1:30pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Lafitte Village  
Open   

       


