

Daily Crime Log October 01-31, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance	10-001-21	10/01/2021 2:00am	10/01/2021 43:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Simple Battery Domestic	10-002-21	10/02/2021 2:15pm	10/02/2021 2:15pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Theft	10-012-21	10/06/2021 10:00am	10/08/2021 9:40am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Athletic's Dept.	Open	
Disturbance	10-020-21	10/13/2021 1:20pm	10/13/2021 1:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Earl K. Long Library	Closed	
Burglary of a Safe	10-026-21	10/18/2021 8:30am	10/18/2021 9:26am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC	Open	
Theft	10-027-21	10/18/2021 11:00am	10/18/2021 11:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC	Open	
Theft from the Exterior of a Vehicle	10-029-21	10/18/2021 2:30pm	10/18/2021 2:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC	Open	
Criminal Trespassing	10-030-21	10/18/2021 9:00pm	10/18/2021 0:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Suspicious Person	10-025-21	10/17/2021 9:21pm	10/17/2021 9:21am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Sexual Assault Complaint	10-035-21	10/20/2021 2:45am	10/19/2021 2:45am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hal 1	Open	



Daily Crime Log October 01-31, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance by Fighting	10-037-21	10/20/2021 6:10pm	10/20/2021 8:15pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Open	
Disturbance Domestic	10-032-21	10/20/2021 10:13am	10/20/2021 10:13am	6800 Franklin Ave.	Closed	
Aggravated Assault	10-034-21	10/10/2021 8:52am	10/20/2021 11:55am	2000 Lakeshore Pontchartrain Hall	Open	
Disturbance Mental	10-038-21	10/23/2021 11:14pm	10/23/2021 11:14pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC Parking Lot	Closed	
Complaint	10-040-21	10/24/2021 11:15am	10/24/2021 12:25pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Theft	10-041-21	10/24/2021 6:00pm	10/24/2021 6:45pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Open	
Complaint	10-043-21	10/05—10/26 2021	10/26/2021 1:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Lafitte Village	Open	